DOLCI

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8

£7.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6

TORTA DI CAGLIATA E ARANCE
Fresh curd & lemon thyme tart, bitter orange marmalade,
Earl grey tea elements

CIOCCOLATO E CARAMELLO
Huila 65% single origin chocolate, caramel, sea salt
& meringue pot

FRAGOLE & BASILICO
Strawberry textures, aerated white chocolate & basil sorbet

MIRTILLO, RIBES NERO E LIQUIRIZIA
Blueberry, blackcurrant and liquorice creme brilée

TORTA FORMAGGIO CON BURRO DI ARACHIDI E UVA
Baked peanut butter cheesecake, milk chocolate
and red grapes.

TIRAMISU AL CAPPUCCINO
Rosso’s tiramisu made fresh every day with the finest ingredients

PROFITEROLES AL CIOCCOLATO
Crisp choux pastry buns, white chocolate mascarpone
& hot chocolate sauce

GELATO
Assorted luxury ice creams & sorbets with a wafer biscuit
Please ask a member of staff for the selections available

SELEZIONI DI FORMAGGI / SELECTION OF CHEESES

CHOOSE FOUR FOR £10 OR ALL FOR £16

All served with homemade chutney & various crackers
CAPRA, PARMIGIANO REGGIANO NERO, GORGONZOLA PICCANTE,
TUTTA BIRRA, PECORINO TOSCANO, TREMOSINE AL TARTUFO

TSOME OF OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN NUTS. PLEASE SPEAK TO A
MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER IF YOU HAVE
ANY ALLERGIES, INTOLERANCES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.



R1TA

N

—q

CAFFETT

£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

ALL OUR COFFEES ARE MADE WITH FRESHLY GROUND
ILLY ARABICA BEANS

CAFFE E CIOCCOLATA CALDA
ESPRESSO

LARGE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

CAFFE LATTE

CHOC-0-LAIT DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA FORTE® PYRAMID TEAS AND INFUSIONS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Robust and entrancing, enjoy with a splash of milk. Organic.

DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST
A robust breakfast tea, caffeine free.

EARL GREY
Aromatic & rich organic Indian tea.

ESTATE DARJEELING
From the Himalayan foothills.

LEMON SORBETTI
Fragrantly fresh citrus with the sweetness of wildflower honey.

GINGER LEMONGRASS

A sweet, citrusy blend of spring lemongrass. Balanced with a soft
ginger note. Organic.

CITRUS MINT
Organic herbal tea, caffeine free.

JASMINE GREEN
Rare, intoxicatingly fragrant jasmine scented organic green tea.

CHAMOMILE CITRON
Organic herbal tea, caffeine free.

MOROCCAN MINT
Chinese gunpowder green tea blended with peppermint leaves.

SENCHA
One of Japan’s finest. Low in caffeine.

CAFFE CON LIQUORE

BAILEYS COFFEE

TIA MARIA COFFEE

FRENCH COFFEE (HENNESSY VS)

IRISH COFFEE (BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH)
ITALIAN COFFEE (GALLIANO)

ITALIAN COFFEE (AMARETTO LAZZARONI)



