£7.50	TORTA DI CAGLIATA E ARANCE Fresh curd & lemon thyme tart, bitter orange marmalade, Earl grey tea elements
£7.50	CIOCCOLATO E CARAMELLO Huila 65% single origin chocolate, caramel, sea salt & meringue pot
£7.50	FRAGOLE & BASILICO Strawberry textures, aerated white chocolate & basil sorbet
£8	MIRTILLO, RIBES NERO E LIQUIRIZIA Blueberry, blackcurrant and liquorice crème brûlée
£7.50	TORTA FORMAGGIO CON BURRO DI ARACHIDI E UVA Baked peanut butter cheesecake, milk chocolate and red grapes.
£6.50	TIRAMISU AL CAPPUCCINO Rosso's tiramisu made fresh every day with the finest ingredients
£6.50	PROFITEROLES AL CIOCCOLATO Crisp choux pastry buns, white chocolate mascarpone & hot chocolate sauce
£6	GELATO Assorted luxury ice creams & sorbets with a wafer biscuit Please ask a member of staff for the selections available

SELEZIONI DI FORMAGGI / SELECTION OF CHEESES
CHOOSE FOUR FOR £10 OR ALL FOR £16
All served with homemade chutney & various crackers
CAPRA, PARMIGIANO REGGIANO NERO, GORGONZOLA PICCANTE,
TUTTA BIRRA, PECORINO TOSCANO, TREMOSINE AL TARTUFO

†SOME OF OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN NUTS. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, INTOLERANCES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.

ALL OUR COFFEES ARE MADE WITH FRESHLY GROUND ILLY ARABICA BEANS

		CAFFÈ E CIOCCOLATA CALDA
	£3.00	ESPRESSO ESPRESSO
Y	£4.00	LARGE ESPRESSO
	£3.00	AMERICANO
	£3.50	CAPPUCCINO
	£3.50	CAFFÈ LATTE
P _ 7	£4.00	CHOC-O-LAIT DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE
	21.00	CHOC C ENT BEESKE HOT CHOCCENTE
7		TEA FORTE® PYRAMID TEAS AND INFUSIONS
	£3.00	ENGLISH BREAKFAST Robust and entrancing, enjoy with a splash of milk. Organic.
	£3.00	DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST A robust breakfast tea, caffeine free.
r • 7	£3.50	EARL GREY Aromatic & rich organic Indian tea.
	£3.50	ESTATE DARJEELING From the Himalayan foothills.
Y	£3.50	LEMON SORBETTI Fragrantly fresh citrus with the sweetness of wildflower honey.
	£4.00	GINGER LEMONGRASS A sweet, citrusy blend of spring lemongrass. Balanced with a soft ginger note. Organic.
	£4.00	CITRUS MINT Organic herbal tea, caffeine free.
()	£4.00	JASMINE GREEN Rare, intoxicatingly fragrant jasmine scented organic green tea.
	£4.00	CHAMOMILE CITRON Organic herbal tea, caffeine free.
	£4.00	MOROCCAN MINT Chinese gunpowder green tea blended with peppermint leaves.
	£4.00	SENCHA One of Japan's finest. Low in caffeine.
		CAFFÈ CON LIQUORE
	£8.50	BAILEYS COFFEE
	£8.50	TIA MARIA COFFEE
	£8.50	FRENCH COFFEE (HENNESSY VS)
	£8.50	IRISH COFFEE (BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH)
	£8.50	ITALIAN COFFEE (GALLIANO)
	£8.50	ITALIAN COFFEE (AMARETTO LAZZARONI)